
Pos 
1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

No. 
383 
144 
385 
387 

45 
16 
15 
74 

381 
389 
388 
168 

61 
296 
269 

Name 
Reinhard STECKMEIER 
Stefan SCHWEGLER 
Florian ARLT 
Michael KNOPF 
Mauro KELLER 
Roberto MARTINATO 
Roger MAMIE 
Fritz LINDENMANN 
Bernhard SCHMID 
Edi OEHLER 
Stefan VOGT 
Roman GIGER 
Marcel FLUECKIGER 
Daniel SCHLUP 
Ronald SCHUETZ 

Class 
6 

7 

6 

6 

6 

6 

3 

2 

3 

7 

Model/Engine 
HKT SEVEN 
Renault Megane 
BMW 323 ti 
Porsche Cayman 
Subaru WRX STI 
Alfa Romeo 4C 
Subaru Impreza STI 
Alfa Romeo 4C 
BMW E30 
Peugeot 205 
BMW 2002 
BMW E36 GTRG 
Mitsubishi Colt 
Toyota Yaris 
Honda Civic TCR 

Laps 
20 
14 
16 
16 
11 

6 
13 
11 

5 
10 
12 

4 
10 

4 
4 

Best Tm 
1:16.962 
1:18.823 
1:20.145 
1:20.486 
1:21.155 
1:21.450 
1:22.206 
1:22.725 
1:23.575 
1:23.766 
1:25.033 
1:26.122 
1:27.464 
1:30.424 
1:30.458 

Diff 

1.861 
3.183 
3.524 
4.193 
4.488 
5.244 
5.763 
6.613 
6.804 
8.071 
9.160 

10.502 
13.462 
13.496 

Gap 

1.861 
1.322 
0.341 
0.669 
0.295 
0.756 
0.519 
0.850 
0.191 
1.267 
1.089 
1.342 
2.960 
0.034 

 

Sorted on best lap time

I D  Text 

Printed: 19/08/2018 15.28.37 

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Rapi Andrea Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Cronorapino 

Gordini Club 18-19/08/2018 

Feld 4 

Feld 4 L7 

Practice started at 14:59:57 

Autodromo "Riccardo Paletti" 2,350 km 

19/08/2018 15:00 


